SNR 31306V3QT tapered roller
bearings
Request  A  Quote  For  60x130x31  Size  (mm)  Your  Special  SNR
31306V3QT tapered roller bearings Needs Today! Free Quotes.
ISO 9001 60 Bore Diameter (mm) certified.
Size (mm) 60x130x31
Bore Diameter (mm) 60
Outer Diameter (mm) 130
Width (mm) 31
d 60 mm
F 77 mm
D 130 mm
B 31 mm
C 31 mm
d1 84,5 mm
r1 min. 2,1 mm
r2 min. 2,1 mm
r3 min. 2,1 mm
r4 min. 2,1 mm
B2 9 mm
B3 14,5 mm
D1 110 mm
S 1,8 mm
Weight 2,14 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 169 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 160 kN